TDK Electronics AG 2026. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Single-ended Capacitors
Series/Type: B41864
Status: In development
Date: March 2026
2

In development
Technical data and ordering codes
Composition of ordering code
1) Ambient temperature TA
CR
120 Hz
20 °C1)
µF
Case
dimensions
d x l
mm
ESRmax
100 kHz
–40 °C1)

ESRmax
100 kHz
20 °C1)

IAC,R
100 kHz
105 °C1)
A
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
VR = 25 V DC
4100 16 x 20 0.183 0.048 1.8 B41864A5418A***
5200 16 x 25 0.138 0.036 2.3 B41864A5528A***
5300 18 x 20 0.130 0.034 2.2 B41864A5538A***
6900 16 x 31.5 0.099 0.026 2.8 B41864A5698A***
7100 18 x 25 0.107 0.028 2.7 B41864A5718A***
8000 16 x 35.5 0.112 0.034 2.4 B41864A5808A***
9600 16 x 40 0.091 0.027 2.7 B41864A5968A***
9800 18 x 31.5 0.091 0.027 2.7 B41864A5988A***
11000 18 x 35 0.080 0.024 2.9 B41864A5119A***
13000 18 x 40 0.067 0.020 3.3 B41864A5139A***
VR = 35 V DC
2800 16 x 20 0.183 0.048 1.8 B41864A7288A***
3500 16 x 25 0.138 0.036 2.3 B41864A7358A***
3600 18 x 20 0.130 0.034 2.2 B41864A7368A***
4700 16 x 31.5 0.099 0.026 2.8 B41864A7478A***
4800 18 x 25 0.107 0.028 2.7 B41864A7488A***
5400 16 x 35.5 0.112 0.034 2.4 B41864A7548A***
6500 16 x 40 0.091 0.027 2.7 B41864A7658A***
6600 18 x 31.5 0.091 0.027 2.7 B41864A7668A***
7500 18 x 35 0.080 0.024 2.9 B41864A7758A***
9000 18 x 40 0.067 0.020 3.3 B41864A7908A***
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk